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South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 12:25:50 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0702 Resolution, By Shealy
Summary: Donate Life Day Naming
A SENATE RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE APRIL 11, 2023, AS "DONATE LIFE DAY" IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

04/04/23
04/04/23
04/05/23
04/11/23
04/11/23

Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 2)

Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 2)
Scrivener's error corrected

Recalled from Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 3)
Adopted (Senate Journal-page 3)
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